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MANGA 2 – MAXI RALLY                                  
CATAMARCA                                           
Sábado 7 de mayo de 2016 
 
 
MANGA 2 CARRERA 1 - MAXI RALLY          
1  100 VILLAGRA FEDERICO        KINETIC         4       3;27,300              
2  31  MENZI CLAUDIO            KINETIC         4       3;29,783        2,483 
3  14  BASSI FEDERICO           CLIO            4       3;30,355        3,055 
4  46  DAGOSTINI WALTER         AGILE           4       3;46,436       19,136 
5  22  BONOMI LUCIANO           CLIO            2       1;54,824     1;54,824 
 
 
MANGA 2 CARRERA 2 - MAXI RALLY          
1  1   BALDONI MIGUEL           208             4       3;29,383              
2  45  KIM HERNAN               KINETIC         4       3;38,145        8,762 
3  32  FRIAS JAVIER             208             4       3;40,801       11,418 
4  95  LEVY ALEJANDRO           208             4       3;51,076       21,693 
5  24  DAGOSTINI AUGUSTO        TREND           4       3;52,446       23,063 
 
 
GRAL MANGA 2 - MAXI RALLY               
1  100 VILLAGRA FEDERICO        KINETIC         4       3;27,300              
2  1   BALDONI MIGUEL           208             4       3;29,383        2,083 
3  31  MENZI CLAUDIO            KINETIC         4       3;29,783        2,483 
4  14  BASSI FEDERICO           CLIO            4       3;30,355        3,055 
5  45  KIM HERNAN               KINETIC         4       3;38,145       10,845 
6  32  FRIAS JAVIER             208             4       3;40,801       13,501 
7  46  DAGOSTINI WALTER         AGILE           4       3;46,436       19,136 
8  95  LEVY ALEJANDRO           208             4       3;51,076       23,776 
9  24  DAGOSTINI AUGUSTO        TREND           4       3;52,446       25,146 
10 22  BONOMI LUCIANO           CLIO            2       1;54,824     1;54,824 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


